November 2025 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCM300T High Temperature Pressure Transmitter
Features
■ SS316L isolation diaphragm structure
■ Imported high-temperature-resistant chip
■ Applicable to a wide range of medium
temperatures
■ Strong anti-interference, good long-term

November 2025 7 www.wtsensor.com
How to order
PCM300T - 35k G B1 C3 J5 T3
Example: PCM300T-35kGB1C3J5T3
The product model is PCM300T, 35k: pressure range 0~35kPa, G: pressure reference gauge pressure,
B1: output signal 4~20mA, C3: pressure connection G1/4, J5: electrical connector DIN43650, T3: 3
pieces cooling fans.
Pressure reference
G: Gauge pressure
A: Absolute pressure
S: Sealed gauge pressure
Others Pressure connection
C1: M20×1.5-6g
C2: G1/2
C3: G1/4
C4: M14×1.5
C5: NPT1/4, Z1/4
C6: R1/4, PT1/4, ZG1/4
C7: NPT1/2, Z1/2
C8: M12×1.5
C10: R1/2, PT1/2, ZG1/2
C14: G1/8
C20: M10×1
Others
Output signal
B1: 4~20mA
B2: 1~5V
B3: 0~5V
B6: 0.5~4.5V
B7: 0~10V
B12: 1~10V
Others
Electrical connection
J5: DIN43650
J3H: Hirschmann with cable
Others
Product model
PCM300T
Pressure reference
Refer to “Pressure range
selection” on page 5
Cooling fan
T3: 3 cooling fans
T5: 5 cooling fans
T7: 7 cooling fans
Others